MIL-SPEC ATACR"™

1-8x24mm F1 S-VPS KIT

LIMITED PRODUCTION RUN

The MIL-SPEC line of scopes are adapted versions of the proven ATACR" family.
Nightforce MIL-SPEC riflescopes undergo additional testing to ensure that they will
perform reliably, repeatedly, and without fail, when combat conditions are at their worst.

This is a limited production run of 300 units of the United States Special Operations
Command (USSOCOM) Squad Variable Power Scope (S-VPS) which is part of the Miniature
Aiming Systems-Day Optic (MAS-D) program. This includes a MIL-SPEC ATACR™ 1-8x24mm
F1 with Horus TREMORS8™ Reticle and includes the accompanying accessories, mounting
kit, tools, and manuals all in the commemorative hard case.
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SU-294 PVS FFP ATACR 1-8x24
FLIP-UP LENS CAP, EYEPIECE (TAN)
FLIP-UP LENS CAP, OBJECTIVE (TAN)
BATTERY, CR2032

ULTRAMOUNT 34mm (COMPLETE)
MAGPUL PRO OFFSET SIGHT - FRONT
MAGPUL PRO OFFSET SIGHT - REAR
OPTICAL CLEANING KIT

TORQUE TOOL FIELD KIT 100-IN/LB
PADDED SCOPE CASE (COYOTE)
OPERATOR’S MANUAL

FIELD GUIDE

1240-01-681-3209
6650-20-012-1291
6650-20-012-1292
6135-01-210-8715
1240-01-681-3233
1240-01-681-3316
1240-01-681-3311
1240-01-654-6164
5120-01-681-3318
8105-01-681-3308
SOFWEA-18-G10-00031-00
SOFWEA-18-G10-00032-00

MAGNIFICATION RANGE
FOCAL PLANE

WEIGHT

OVERALL LENGTH

BODY TUBE DIAMETER
MOUNTING LENGTH

EXIT PUPIL DIAMETER
FIELD OF VIEW @ 100 M/YD

EYE RELIEF

PARALLAX ADJUSTMENT
INTERNAL ADJUSTMENT RANGE
ADJUSTMENT VALUE
ELEVATION FEATURE

POWER THROW LEVER

RETICLE

1-8x

First

240z1680g

10.1in 1 255.5 mm

34 mm

5.67in 1144 mm

x:11.26 mm | 8x: 319 mm

@100m: 1x: 32.0 m | 8x: 4.4 m
@100y: 1x: 961 ft | 8x: 1311t

374in195 mm

Fixed at 125 m

E: 30 Mil-Radian | W: 30 Mil-Radian
1 Mil-Radian per click

Capped, finger-adjustable
Standard

Horus TREMORS8™





